

MM-57 (Can)

LO45 ~~of~~ Estt of MS

Tamge Mughra

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

JAGDISHPUR **DIVISION**

GARAHANI **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B No - 779

2nd and Final Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: —	Construction of the				
	road from L 045 se				
	Chhakan Tola under				
	MMGSY (Cen).				
Agency: —	Tungee Mishra.				
Agreement No.: —	24/2019-20				
Date of work start: —	12/09/2019				
Date of Completion: —	11/06/2020				
Date of Measurement/Entry: —	09.02.2023				
1/ Providing Prime coat with Bit	Emulsion (SS-1).				
7 x 10m x 3.75 m = 262.50 m²	15.0 + 3.75 m = 43.75 m²				
13 x 30m x 3.75 m =	1462.50 m ²				
1 x 21 m x 3.75 m =	78.75 m ²				
	Total = 1585.00 m ²				
2/ providing Tack Coat	with emulsion (RS-1).				
Same Area of Prime Coat					
(vide TMBP-15), Qty =	1585.00 m ²				
3/ providing M SS 20 mm					
thickness with Bitumen					
(vide 10)					
Same Area of Prime Coat					
(vide TMBP-15), Qty =	1585.00 m ²				

Continuation

P.T.O

ABSTRACT OF COST (2nd and Final Bill)

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1. Setting out work complete with --- etc all job.					
Qty. = 0.450 km (vide TMBP-09)					
@ ₹ 13333.00/km = ₹					6,000=00
2/2. Clearing and grubbing of road land.					
Qty. = 0.450 Hect (vide TMBP-09)					
@ ₹ 13095.05/Hect = ₹					5,893=00
3/3. E/W excavation in soil using Hydraulic Excavator and Tippers with disposal upto 1000 m.					
Qty. = 52.25 m ³ (vide TMBP-09)					
@ ₹ 82.01/m ³ = ₹					4,285=00
4/4. Const. of embankment with material obtained from pits roadway cutting.					
Qty. = 52.25 m ³ (vide TMBP-17)					
@ ₹ 47.46/m ³ = ₹					2,480=00
5/5. Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with					

Continuation

C/O → 18,658=00

20

Sch XI V-Form No. 134 BF = 18,658=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
	a lead upto 250m				
Qty. = 509.178 m ³ (vide TMPP-18)					
@ ₹ 134.88/m ³ = ₹ 68,678=00					
6/6. Const. of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pits					
with a lead upto 1000m,					
Qty. = 339.452 m ³ (vide TMPP-18)					
@ ₹ 186.11/m ³ = ₹ 63,175=00					
7/7 Const. of subgrade and					
earthen shoulders.					
Qty. = 997.91 m ³ (vide TMPP-10)					
@ ₹ 189.03/m ³ = ₹ 1,88,635=00					
8/8. Const. of GSB grading-I					
Qty. = 291.79 m ³ (vide TMPP-10)					
@ ₹ 2468.82/m ³ = ₹ 5,96,936=00					
9/9. Providing WBM grad-II					
with stone screening					
material.					
Qty. = 127.82 m ³ (vide TMPP-10)					
@ ₹ 3780.95/m ³ = ₹ 4,83,281=00					

Continuation c/o → 144
14,19,363=00

21 BF = 14,19,363 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/10. Providing Prime coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1).					
Qty. = 1585.00 m ² (vide TMBP-15)					
@ ₹ 49.26/m ² = ₹ 78,077 = 00					
11/11. Providing Tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1).					
Qty. = 1585.00 m ² (vide TMBP-15)					
@ ₹ 16.69/m ² = ₹ 26,454 = 00					
12/12. Providing ^{20mm thickness} MSS & with Bitumen (VLS-10).					
Qty. = 1585.00 m ² (vide TMBP-21)					
@ ₹ 201.39/m ² = ₹ 3,19,203 = 00					
13/14. Providing and fixing of typical MMSSP informationary sign Board with Logo.					
Qty. = 01 Nos. (vide TMBP-12)					
@ ₹ 11928.95/Nos. = ₹ 11,929 = 00					
14/15. Providing and fixing Citizen information Board and Maint. Board.					
Qty. = 03 Nos. (vide TMBP-12)					
02 Nos. (vide ^{Continuation} TMBP-16)					
03 Nos. @ ₹ 11928.95/Nos. = ₹ 35,787 = 00					
clt → 18,90,813 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/16. Retro-ReflectORIZED Traffic Sign.					
(i) 60 cm equilateral triangle					
Qty. = 06 Nos. (vide TMBP-16)					
@ ₹ 3897.11/Nos. = ₹					23,383=00
16/17. (ii) 60 cm Circular.					
Qty. = 04 Nos. (vide TMBP-16)					
@ ₹ 5292.43/Nos. = ₹					21,170=00
17/18. Direction and Place Board.					
Qty. = 04 Nos. (vide TMBP-16)					
@ ₹ 13,742.11/Nos. = ₹					54,968=00
18/21. Ordinary KM stone.					
Qty. = 01 Nos. (vide TMBP-16)					
@ ₹ 1876.08/Nos. = ₹					1,876=00
19/23. 200m Stone.					
Qty. = 02 Nos. (vide TMBP-16)					
@ ₹ 576.11/Nos. = ₹					1,152=00
20/24. Road Marking with Hot applied thermoplastic Compound with Reflectorsing glass beads on BT surface.					
Qty. = 85.20 m ² (vide TMBP-16)					
@ ₹ 851.80/m ² = ₹					72,573=00

Continuation

C/O → 20,65,935=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
00 work. -					
24/26. E/W in excavation for foundation of structures.					
Qty. = 70.14 m ³ (vide TMBP-11)					
@ ₹ 261.90/m ³ = ₹ 18,370 = 00					
22/27. Providing PCC M-10 in foundation for leveling course					
Qty. = 5.292 m ³ (vide TMBP-11)					
@ ₹ 5454.54/m ³ = ₹ 28,865 = 00					
23/28. Providing PCC M-15 in substructure.					
Qty. = 56.70 m ³ (vide TMBP-11)					
@ ₹ 5613.86/m ³ = ₹ 3,18,305 = 00					
24/29. Laying (1st class) bedding on well compacted sand... etc with all job.					
Qty. = 7.68 m ³ (vide TMBP-11)					
@ ₹ 468.66/m ³ = ₹ 3,599 = 00					
25/30. Providing and Laying RCC pipe					

Continuation

C/o → 24,35,074 = 00

Continuation